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Sunday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 12V&S Elmwood Lanes
USBC Certification:

Important Messages

To view standings on the web go to...www.leaguesecretary.com ID#119300

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 10 QUAN TIMMONS 16 8 209 0 5263 5020 279 700 284 760
2 4 2 JAMIE JONES 16 8 207 1 5070 4989 249 681 265 681
3 3 7 PAUL RILEY 15 9 209 11 5148 5025 257 697 265 721
4 4 22 VINCE SMITH 14½ 9½ 223 0 5342 5339 300 717 300 717
5 5 15 SAM WHITE 14½ 9½ 165 38 4653 3981 193 553 222 652
6 6 5 CLIFF SCRANTON 14 10 213 0 5145 5094 257 686 272 731
7 5 14 BIG WEED 14 10 186 8 4650 4446 265 656 265 692
8 6 17 ALELIA COLLINS-DENT 13½ 10½ 196 0 4854 4704 258 619 262 679
9 7 19 JIMMIE CASEY 13½ 10½ 183 0 4574 4403 243 639 243 639

10 8 20 RUX ALSTON 12½ 11½ 181 1 5713 5659 277 726 277 726
11 7 11 CORDELL WILLIAMS 12½ 11½ 192 0 4692 4617 237 657 240 657
12 8 18 REGGIE WASHINGTON 12½ 11½ 167 20 4478 4022 201 582 224 629
13 9 1 WILSON GLOVER JR 12 12 216 0 5197 5197 268 728 268 728
14 10 13 LAVARR GORDON 11 13 196 16 4819 4675 267 698 267 699
15 9 21 MARK ALSTON 11 13 199 0 4809 4782 267 649 267 651
16 10 16 KAELAN SMITH 10½ 13½ 172 21 4359 4194 242 582 242 603
17 11 6 DON SUSWELL JR 10 14 227 0 5437 5437 279 774 279 774
18 12 3 CHARLES KIAH 10 14 163 51 5003 4328 239 674 387 1118
19 1 4 OLIVER MYERS 10 14 178 0 4649 4232 212 574 263 727
20 2 9 GEORGE FORD 9 15 176 1 4564 4306 257 603 257 603
21 1 8 RUDY LAGASCA 6 18 184 0 4660 4432 246 640 260 742
22 2 12 TAMBA GBOKU 6 18 145 31 4103 3482 188 490 257 664

Lane Assignments
1-2 1-2 3-4 3-4 5-6 5-6 7-8 7-8 9-10 9-10 11-12

Wk09  08/04   4-  9   8- 12  10-  2   7- 22  15-  5  14- 17  19- 20  11- 18   1- 13  21- 16   6-  3 Position Round- Start Lane - 3
Wk10  08/11  21- 12   5- 11  17- 10  19-  4  15-  6  18-  2   1- 13   9-  3  16-  8   7- 14  22- 20

Individual High Averages
Men 227.90 DON SUSWELL JR 223.67 VINCE SMITH 216.54 WILSON GLOVER JR
Women 196.00 ALELIA COLLINS=DENT

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 300 VINCE SMITH 279 DON SUSWELL JR 279 QUAN TIMMONS
Scratch Series 774 DON SUSWELL JR 728 WILSON GLOVER JR 726 RUX ALSTON

Handicap Game 387 CHARLES KIAH 300 VINCE SMITH 284 QUAN TIMMONS
Handicap Series 1118 CHARLES KIAH 774 DON SUSWELL JR 760 QUAN TIMMONS

Men Scratch Game 300 VINCE SMITH 279 QUAN TIMMONS 279 DON SUSWELL JR
Scratch Series 774 DON SUSWELL JR 728 WILSON GLOVER JR 717 VINCE SMITH

Handicap Game 300 VINCE SMITH 279 BIG WEED 279 DON SUSWELL JR
Handicap Series 774 DON SUSWELL JR 728 WILSON GLOVER JR 700 QUAN TIMMONS

Women Scratch Game 258 ALELIA COLLINS=DENT
Scratch Series 619 ALELIA COLLINS=DENT

Handicap Game 266 ALELIA COLLINS=DENT
Handicap Series 652 ALELIA COLLINS=DENT
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
1 - WILSON GLOVER JR  Lane 9  HDCP=0  Avg=216
WILSON GLOVER JR 5197 24 216

2 - JAMIE JONES  Lane 4  HDCP=1  Avg=207
JAMIE JONES 4989 24 207

3 - CHARLES KIAH  Lane 12  HDCP=51  Avg=163
CHARLES KIAH 1471 9 163
SEAN HERDER 3001 15 200

4 - OLIVER MYERS  Lane 1  HDCP=0  Avg=178
OLIVER MYERS 3743 21 178

5 - CLIFF SCRANTON  Lane 6  HDCP=0  Avg=213
CLIFF SCRANTON 4488 21 213

6 - DON SUSWELL JR  Lane 11  HDCP=0  Avg=227
DON SUSWELL JR 4786 21 227

7 - PAUL RILEY  Lane 3  HDCP=11  Avg=209
PAUL RILEY 5025 24 209

8 - RUDY LAGASCA  Lane 1  HDCP=0  Avg=184
RUDY LAGASCA 4432 24 184

9 - GEORGE FORD  Lane 2  HDCP=1  Avg=176
GEORGE FORD 3703 21 176
AL JOHNSON 603 3 bk209

10 - QUAN TIMMONS  Lane 3  HDCP=0  Avg=209
QUAN TIMMONS 5020 24 209

11 - CORDELL WILLIAMS  Lane 7  HDCP=0  Avg=192
CORDELL WILLIAMS 4617 24 192

12 - TAMBA GBOKU  Lane 2  HDCP=31  Avg=145
TAMBA GBOKU 3482 24 145

13 - LAVARR GORDON  Lane 10  HDCP=16  Avg=196
LAVARR GORDON 4117 21 196

14 - BIG WEED  Lane 5  HDCP=8  Avg=186
BIG WEED 3924 21 186

15 - SAM WHITE  Lane 5  HDCP=38  Avg=165
SAM WHITE 3981 24 165

16 - KAELAN SMITH  Lane 10  HDCP=21  Avg=172
KAELAN SMITH 3624 21 172

17 - ALELIA COLLINS-DENT  Lane 6  HDCP=0  Avg=196
ALELIA COLLINS=DENT 4704 24 196

18 - REGGIE WASHINGTON  Lane 8  HDCP=20  Avg=167
REGGIE WASHINGTON 4022 24 167

19 - JIMMIE CASEY  Lane 7  HDCP=0  Avg=183
JIMMIE CASEY 4403 24 183

20 - RUX ALSTON  Lane 8  HDCP=1  Avg=181
RUX ALSTON 1634 9 181
ERIC CHAMBERLAIN 650 3 bk210
ACE ALSTON 2137 9 237

21 - MARK ALSTON  Lane 9  HDCP=0  Avg=199
MARK ALSTON 4194 21 199

22 - VINCE SMITH  Lane 4  HDCP=0  Avg=223
VINCE SMITH 4697 21 223
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